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 Po. 1 - # 54 CHADRYSIAK D. - KTM 21:07.969
Race time

1 1:47.276 11:11:35.509

2 1:48.839 11:13:24.348

3 1:45.525 11:15:09.873

4 1:45.037 11:16:54.910

5 1:44.930 11:18:39.840

6 1:45.224 11:20:25.064

7 1:45.540 11:22:10.604

8 1:44.885 11:23:55.489

9 1:44.436 11:25:39.925

10 1:44.408 11:27:24.333

11 1:45.619 11:29:09.952

12 1:46.250 11:30:56.202

 Po. 2 - # 62 REICHENFELSER L. - Husqvarna + 00.384
Diff. First

1 1:47.119 11:11:35.352

2 1:46.528 11:13:21.880

3 1:45.773 11:15:07.653

4 1:45.731 11:16:53.384

5 1:45.510 11:18:38.894

6 1:45.888 11:20:24.782

7 1:45.611 11:22:10.393

8 1:45.305 11:23:55.698

9 1:45.222 11:25:40.920

10 1:44.250 11:27:25.170

11 1:45.122 11:29:10.292

12 1:46.294 11:30:56.586

 Po. 3 - # 28 JUSTINO K. - Honda + 01.210
Diff. First

1 1:49.705 11:11:37.938

2 1:46.243 11:13:24.181

3 1:45.409 11:15:09.590

4 1:44.765 11:16:54.355

5 1:45.049 11:18:39.404

6 1:45.970 11:20:25.374

7 1:45.860 11:22:11.234

8 1:44.855 11:23:56.089

9 1:45.794 11:25:41.883

10 1:44.748 11:27:26.631

11 1:45.843 11:29:12.474

12 1:44.938 11:30:57.412

 Po. 4 - # 29 SILVERIO M. - Suzuki + 19.621
Diff. First

1 1:48.855 11:11:37.088

2 1:46.968 11:13:24.056

3 1:48.320 11:15:12.376

4 1:46.295 11:16:58.671

5 1:47.012 11:18:45.683

6 1:47.314 11:20:32.997

7 1:47.206 11:22:20.203

8 1:46.501 11:24:06.704

9 1:47.213 11:25:53.917

10 1:47.234 11:27:41.151

11 1:47.712 11:29:28.863

12 1:46.960 11:31:15.823

 Po. 5 - # 63 HINTERMAIER J. - Husqvarna + 20.756
Diff. First

1 1:53.252 11:11:41.485

2 1:47.154 11:13:28.639

3 1:48.862 11:15:17.501

4 1:47.541 11:17:05.042

5 1:47.297 11:18:52.339

6 1:46.713 11:20:39.052

7 1:46.333 11:22:25.385

8 1:46.722 11:24:12.107

9 1:47.445 11:25:59.552

10 1:45.713 11:27:45.265

11 1:45.998 11:29:31.263

12 1:45.695 11:31:16.958

 Po. 6 - # 53 CHADRYSIAK K. - KTM + 30.866
Diff. First

1 1:52.198 11:11:40.431

2 1:47.835 11:13:28.266

3 1:48.716 11:15:16.982

4 1:47.847 11:17:04.829

5 1:48.144 11:18:52.973

6 1:47.528 11:20:40.501

7 1:47.698 11:22:28.199

8 1:47.819 11:24:16.018

9 1:47.013 11:26:03.031

10 1:47.362 11:27:50.393

11 1:48.015 11:29:38.408

12 1:48.660 11:31:27.068

 Po. 7 - # 50 BEN AHARON A. - KTM + 36.696
Diff. First

1 1:51.672 11:11:39.905

2 1:48.192 11:13:28.097

3 1:48.791 11:15:16.888

4 1:47.654 11:17:04.542

5 1:48.164 11:18:52.706

6 1:47.581 11:20:40.287

7 1:48.865 11:22:29.152

8 1:48.459 11:24:17.611

9 1:48.243 11:26:05.854

10 1:49.078 11:27:54.932

11 1:48.358 11:29:43.290

12 1:49.608 11:31:32.898

Fastest lap: 1:44.250 
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 Po. 8 - # 61 ADLHART K. - Yamaha + 40.950
Diff. First

1 1:58.664 11:11:46.676

2 1:50.363 11:13:37.039

3 1:50.321 11:15:27.360

4 1:48.303 11:17:15.663

5 1:47.860 11:19:03.523

6 1:47.648 11:20:51.171

7 1:47.858 11:22:39.029

8 1:48.185 11:24:27.214

9 1:46.443 11:26:13.657

10 1:46.675 11:28:00.332

11 1:47.666 11:29:47.998

12 1:49.154 11:31:37.152

 Po. 9 - # 57 GONCAROVAS V. - KTM + 45.352
Diff. First

1 1:56.247 11:11:44.480

2 1:48.999 11:13:33.479

3 1:49.604 11:15:23.083

4 1:49.197 11:17:12.280

5 1:49.661 11:19:01.941

6 1:48.919 11:20:50.860

7 1:48.006 11:22:38.866

8 1:48.845 11:24:27.711

9 1:47.932 11:26:15.643

10 1:49.456 11:28:05.099

11 1:48.288 11:29:53.387

12 1:48.167 11:31:41.554

 Po. 10 - # 35 BALTAIS D. - TM + 46.123
Diff. First

1 1:53.815 11:11:42.048

2 1:48.172 11:13:30.220

3 1:49.829 11:15:20.049

4 1:49.432 11:17:09.481

5 1:48.961 11:18:58.442

6 1:49.140 11:20:47.582

7 1:48.803 11:22:36.385

8 1:48.682 11:24:25.067

9 1:49.065 11:26:14.132

10 1:49.162 11:28:03.294

11 1:50.841 11:29:54.135

12 1:48.190 11:31:42.325

 Po. 11 - # 52 LESKOW P. - Husqvarna + 56.592
Diff. First

1 2:13.278 11:12:01.511

2 1:47.130 11:13:48.641

3 1:48.861 11:15:37.502

4 1:46.713 11:17:24.215

5 1:49.397 11:19:13.612

6 1:45.872 11:20:59.484

7 1:45.774 11:22:45.258

8 1:46.277 11:24:31.535

9 1:46.381 11:26:17.916

10 1:46.625 11:28:04.541

11 2:00.025 11:30:04.566

12 1:48.228 11:31:52.794

 Po. 12 - # 37 CHARNAVUSHKA A. - TM + 1:10.464
Diff. First

1 1:56.848 11:11:45.081

2 1:51.550 11:13:36.631

3 1:50.645 11:15:27.276

4 1:51.399 11:17:18.675

5 1:49.932 11:19:08.607

6 1:51.564 11:21:00.171

7 1:50.566 11:22:50.737

8 1:51.930 11:24:42.667

9 1:50.085 11:26:32.752

10 1:50.400 11:28:23.152

11 1:51.259 11:30:14.411

12 1:52.255 11:32:06.666

 Po. 13 - # 36 IVUSKANS E. - TM + 1:13.740
Diff. First

1 1:57.237 11:11:45.470

2 1:50.172 11:13:35.642

3 1:50.044 11:15:25.686

4 1:50.500 11:17:16.186

5 2:01.296 11:19:17.482

6 1:50.025 11:21:07.507

7 1:50.201 11:22:57.708

8 1:49.303 11:24:47.011

9 1:49.671 11:26:36.682

10 1:50.986 11:28:27.668

11 1:51.447 11:30:19.115

12 1:50.827 11:32:09.942

 Po. 14 - # 56 VAIDINAUSKAS V. - TM + 1:26.189
Diff. First

1 2:02.380 11:11:50.613

2 1:52.723 11:13:43.336

3 1:51.981 11:15:35.317

4 1:51.947 11:17:27.264

5 1:51.399 11:19:18.663

6 1:51.281 11:21:09.944

7 1:50.721 11:23:00.665

8 1:52.438 11:24:53.103

9 1:54.344 11:26:47.447

10 1:51.437 11:28:38.884

11 1:52.141 11:30:31.025

12 1:51.366 11:32:22.391

Fastest lap: 1:44.250 
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 Po. 15 - # 38 CHARNAVETS A. - TM + 1:30.206
Diff. First

1 1:58.355 11:11:46.588

2 1:51.650 11:13:38.238

3 1:50.073 11:15:28.311

4 1:50.736 11:17:19.047

5 1:54.318 11:19:13.365

6 1:53.431 11:21:06.796

7 1:52.898 11:22:59.694

8 1:53.773 11:24:53.467

9 1:53.602 11:26:47.069

10 1:53.025 11:28:40.094

11 1:52.513 11:30:32.607

12 1:53.801 11:32:26.408

 Po. 16 - # 51 BRAVERMAN I. - KTM + 1:39.444
Diff. First

1 2:00.451 11:11:50.136

2 1:54.212 11:13:44.348

3 1:52.843 11:15:37.191

4 1:53.876 11:17:31.067

5 1:53.132 11:19:24.199

6 1:53.113 11:21:17.312

7 1:53.441 11:23:10.753

8 1:53.167 11:25:03.920

9 1:53.013 11:26:56.933

10 1:52.620 11:28:49.553

11 1:52.642 11:30:42.195

12 1:53.451 11:32:35.646

 Po. 17 - # 49 LAREA G. - KTM + 1:40.905
Diff. First

1 2:13.048 11:12:01.281

2 1:53.951 11:13:55.232

3 1:52.325 11:15:47.557

4 1:52.040 11:17:39.597

5 1:51.415 11:19:31.012

6 1:51.296 11:21:22.308

7 1:50.825 11:23:13.133

8 1:52.169 11:25:05.302

9 1:52.154 11:26:57.456

10 1:53.418 11:28:50.874

11 1:53.721 11:30:44.595

12 1:52.512 11:32:37.107

 Po. 18 - # 30 TRUDES I. - Suzuki + 1:49.992
Diff. First

1 2:03.067 11:11:51.300

2 1:53.608 11:13:44.908

3 1:55.205 11:15:40.113

4 1:54.902 11:17:35.015

5 1:52.866 11:19:27.881

6 1:52.482 11:21:20.363

7 1:52.301 11:23:12.664

8 1:55.685 11:25:08.349

9 1:56.861 11:27:05.210

10 1:53.026 11:28:58.236

11 1:52.926 11:30:51.162

12 1:55.032 11:32:46.194

 Po. 19 - # 34 FREIMANIS N. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. First

1 1:58.693 11:11:47.280

2 2:20.362 11:14:07.642

3 1:53.915 11:16:01.557

4 1:53.238 11:17:54.795

5 1:52.894 11:19:47.689

6 1:52.944 11:21:40.633

7 1:53.604 11:23:34.237

8 1:53.632 11:25:27.869

9 1:53.330 11:27:21.199

10 1:56.036 11:29:17.235

11 1:54.778 11:31:12.013

Fastest lap: 1:44.250 

3/3Carole, Sunday 22 September 2019© MGMTiming


